
  

編號 新生編號 姓名

1 31 原浩萌

2 38 廖苡恩

3 74 吳沛芹

4 87 鄭博鈞

5 93 胡謙

6 96 邱韻文

7 108 葉怡辰

8 112 李傳順

9 114 陳彥安

10 117 鍾宥藤

11 138 賴達

12 142 李嘉喆

13 156 陳毓儀

14 159 陳楷學

15 181 王俐盈

16 196 郭展弦

17 198 鄭立聖

18 205 陳秉政

19 218 林承羿

20 225 陳家宏

21 241 謝宇睿

22 245 吳宇曜

23 261 張育瑛

24 279 沈君綺

25 280 呂妤靚

26 289 方星婷

27 332 劉博源

28 404 黃湘云

7/26(一)-7/30(五)8:20-11:55

快樂學日語營隊費用800元

編號 新生編號 姓名

1 4 湯以安

2 31 原浩萌

3 36 郭苡沁

4 38 廖苡恩

5 40 游睿亞

6 53 余美潔

7 57 陳凱琳

8 62 翁華均

9 84 蔡坤霖

10 87 鄭博鈞

11 112 李傳順

12 117 鍾宥藤

13 139 郭致語

14 142 李嘉喆

15 156 陳毓儀

16 204 邱茂華

17 206 林湛勛

18 218 林承羿

19 235 黃尚宏

20 237 陳亮羲

21 241 謝宇睿

22 244 邱亞慶

23 245 吳宇曜

24 261 張育瑛

25 262 鄒宏源

26 297 蕭又豪

27 322 黃于瑄

28 375 黃竑元

29 391 陳品諺

30 395 徐詠妍

31 396 李承風

32 403 周楷晴

33 404 黃湘云

34 419 紀言蓁

7/5(一)-7/9(五)8:20-11:55

生物營費用:800元

編號 新生編號 姓名

1 36 郭苡沁

2 40 游睿亞

3 57 陳凱琳

4 62 翁華均

5 84 蔡坤霖

6 87 鄭博鈞

7 102 莊尹瑄

8 104 閻欣柔

9 119 石勝行

10 125 林君孺

11 138 賴達

12 139 郭致語

13 206 林湛勛

14 220 蘇立穎

15 235 黃尚宏

16 237 陳亮羲

17 241 謝宇睿

18 245 吳宇曜

19 249 吳沛臻

20 260 游千霈

21 262 鄒宏源

22 275 石宜平

23 276 黃莛予

24 304 袁颀

25 310 張凱竣

26 311 張凱捷

27 371 黃暄晴

28 381 吳芳妤

29 391 陳品諺

30 395 徐詠妍

31 396 李承風

32 403 周楷晴

33 404 黃湘云

34 419 紀言蓁

7/19(一)-7/30(五)8:20-11:55

異國小教室營隊費用1000元

請務必於 4/18(日)報到當日

08:00-10:00至會議室繳費。 


